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South Carolina TLegislature

May 04, 2024, 01:20:13 am

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S*0563 (Rat #0008, Act #0081 of 2011) General Bill, By Rose and Matthews
Summary: Dorchester County Career and Technology Center Board of Trustees

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 1627 OF 1972, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE DORCHESTER COUNTY CAREER AND
TECHNOLOGY CENTER BOARD OF TRUSTEES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE DORCHESTER COUNTY COUNCIL
SHALL APPOINT ALL MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES. - ratified title

02/15/11
02/16/11
02/16/11
02/17/11
02/22/11
02/23/11
02/24/11
03/10/11
03/16/11
03/18/11
08/23/11

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 6)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 20)

Roll call Ayes-3 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 20)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 9)

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 16)
Read second time (House Journal-page 21)

Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 20)

Ratified R 8

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/16/11

Act No. 81
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