## South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 01:20:13 am

## Session 119 - (2011-2012)

## S\*0563 (Rat #0008, Act #0081 of 2011) General Bill, By Rose and Matthews

**Summary:** Dorchester County Career and Technology Center Board of Trustees

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 1627 OF 1972, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE DORCHESTER COUNTY CAREER AND TECHNOLOGY CENTER BOARD OF TRUSTEES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE DORCHESTER COUNTY COUNCIL SHALL APPOINT ALL MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES. - ratified title

02/15/11	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 6)
02/16/11	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 20)
02/16/11	Senate	Roll call Ayes-3 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 20)
02/17/11	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 9)
02/22/11	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 16)
02/23/11	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 21)
02/24/11	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 20)
03/10/11		Ratified R 8
03/16/11		Signed By Governor
03/18/11		Effective date 03/16/11
08/23/11		Act No. 81